Audiometria
Tonal com
distancias até
50 Km

28,00

16,00

14,00

Audiometria
Tonal
distancias
acima de 50
Km (somar taxa
deslocamento)

31,00

24,00

22,00

24,00

21,00

20,00

61

Audiometria
Vocal SRT

16,00

11,50

9,00

11,50

8,50

8,00

26,00

19,00

19,00

15,00

14,00

158

Audiometria
Vocal STR

16,00

11,50

9,00

11,50

8,50

8,00

26,00

19,00

15,00

15,00

14,00

503

Impedanciome
tria

57,00

45,00

42,00

45,00

39,00

36,00




1054

Gerenciamento
Audiométrico -
até 100
trabalhadores -
Valor a ser
cobrado por
pessoa

172,00

132,00

120,00

132,00

110,00

100,00

172,00

132,00

120,00

132,00

110,00

100,00

1055

Gerenciamento
Audiométrico -
acima de 100
trabalhadores -
Valor a ser
cobrado por
pessoa

132,00

100,00

90,00

100,00

80,00

70,00

132,00

100,00

90,00

100,00

80,00

70,00

1056

Programa De
Conservagao
Auditiva - PCA

840,00

650,00

600,00

650,00

550,00

500,00

840,00

650,00

600,00

650,00

550,00

500,00




